

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4213 OF 2006

SONEPAT COOP. SUGAR MILL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATYA NARAIN

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4214 of 2006 (With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4215 of 2006 (With office report)

Date: 22/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master